Annexe 2 : Diversité spécifique
	Famille
	Nombre d’espèces
	Famille
	Nombre d’espèces

	Podicioedidae Phalacrocoracudae Ardeidae Ciconiidae Phenicopteridae Anatidae Accipitridae Falconidae Scolopacidae Rallidae
Corvidae Recurvirostridae Glareolidae Meropidae Apodidae
	2
8
1
1
1
14
8
2
18
6
1
2
1
1
3
	Laridae Sternidae Columbidae Hirundinidae Laniidae Turdidae Sylvidae Passeridae Emberizidae Motacillidae Charadriidae Alaudidae Pteroclidae Upupidae Strigidae
	2
3
2
4
1
2
5
1
1
6
3
2
1
1
2

	Nombre total d’espèces : 110


